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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Fa tim a  Veana5061
Love Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 9.3509.350 37.150
6 5 1 2 1 

1 

Car issa  T om scha5067
United

9.050 9.450 8.8759.200 36.575
8 2 2 9 2 

2 

Phoenix T a ffe5060
Powerhouse TNT

8.600 9.375 9.2509.175 36.400
15 4 3 4 3 

3 

London Range l5051
RCG

8.900 9.425 9.0508.950 36.325
12 3 6T 5T 4 

4 

O livia  Pa rm a5063
Manning Gymnastics

9.225 8.900 9.3258.725 36.175
3 9 10 3 5 

5 

Avery M err ill5057
A lamo

9.250 9.150 9.0508.700 36.150
2 7 11T 5T 6 

6 

Avary S prence l5055
MJG

9.325 9.550 8.7758.475 36.125
1 1 16 11T 7 

7 

Jayden M itche ll5058
Powerhouse TNT

9.125 8.675 9.3758.925 36.100
5 13T 8 1 8 

8 

Nyla  T uchak5056
MJG

9.075 8.975 8.9009.100 36.050
7 8 4T 8 9 

9 

Izabe lla  Pe rez5068
HVG

9.200 8.750 8.5758.950 35.475
4 11 6T 14T 10 

10 

Estre lla  S ie rra5059
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 8.800 9.0258.700 35.375
13 10 11T 7 11 

11 

Anya  S orenson5054
MJG

9.025 9.200 8.4008.675 35.300
9 6 13 16 12 

12 

Ya re li Ga rc ia5062
Tags

8.950 8.675 8.7008.575 34.900
11 13T 15 13 13 

13 

Anna  S tevens5070
Tags

8.550 8.025 8.8009.100 34.475
16T 17 4T 10 14 

14 

A r ianna  Rodr iguez5069
HVG

8.425 8.700 8.7758.450 34.350
18 12 17 11T 15 

15 

Jess ica  Hobbs5052
MJG

9.000 8.400 8.1008.275 33.775
10 15 18 17 16 

16 

Ryann Gom ez5065
United

8.225 8.325 8.5758.625 33.750
19 16 14 14T 17 

17 

Em ily Russe ll5053
MJG

8.750 7.800 8.0508.750 33.350
14 18 9 18 18 

18 

Am y S um inski5066
Tags

8.550 6.700 6.5507.675 29.475
16T 19 19 19 19 

19 
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